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Business Checkin

Account Numb

MES, LLC
Activity
Date Description
Dec 07 Check Paid #
Dec 07 Check Paid #
Dec 07 Check Paid #
Dec 07 Check Paid #
Dec12

Dec12

Dec12

Dec13

Dec 13
Dec13
Dec 13
Dec 14
Dec 14
Dec15
Dec 15
Dec 15

=— Dec1s

Dec18

= Dec18

Dec 18
Dec 18
Dec 18
Dec 19
Dec 20

Dec 20

Dec 20

— Dec 20

Dec 20

Confidential Treatment Requested by

Electronic Funds Transfar
ADP THFINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX

Rer [

Elactronic Funds Transfar
ADP TAFINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX

Ref

Electronic Funds Transfer

COMN ED OF NY Re: INTELL CK

et

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP PAYROLL FEES Re ADP - FEES

R

Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #

Internal Funds Transfer

TRansFERRED FROM DDA Ac# [N
o 0DA AC# G - =aue

sted

Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Pald #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #

Elactronic Funds Transfar
ADP THWFINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX

Ref:

Elactronic Funds Transfer
ADP TXFINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX

Ref

Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #

JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

R

Z2938
22830
£2540
X245

L2627
22654
x20568
22848
22852
22648
x2650
22881
F2653

P Ky
x2eay
F2649
22057
X255

22059
Z26060
22061

MNES, LLC

Primarv Account Number

Diehit
$47.73
0620
$83.04

$1,152.00

511,604 .45

$141.30

521818
$776.83
3746 64
$26.70
F7224
32,000.00
£244 08
$84 B8
$98.05

$85.12
$458.30
$2 800,00
$41303
$50.99
524 266.98

$58,138.32

$579.96
$97.65
$12821.81

JPMorgan )
Private Bank

Credits

%1,500.00

55.8597.81

$323,830.48

{cont )

Balance
$85 536,74
$£a5 442 54
$85,359.50
384 207,50
$85,707 50

$91,605.31

$80,000.85

§7H,850.56

$79,640.38
$78,853.55
78 116.91

78,001 21
$78,018.97
$75,018.97
275 777 RO

75,663 21
%75, 505 16
$3090 42564

$300,340.52
$306,881.22
$396 081 22
$305,667.20
$305 615.30
$371,349.32

$313,211.00

$312,631.02
£312 533.37
$200,711.78

JPM-SDNY-00021144

SDNY_GM_00280342
EFTA01497688



